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Subject English Class: v Section: Blue Roll # - Subject English Class: v Section: Blue Roll # -
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

2-2-2026 Mon | Letter to uncle 2-2-2026 Mon | Letter to uncle

3-2-2026 Tue Letter to aunt 3-2-2026 Tue Letter to aunt

4-2-2026 Wed | Auto biography 4-2-2026 Wed | Auto biography

6-2-2026 Fri Story the broken window 6-2-2026 Fri Story the broken window

9-2-2026 Mon | Pastindefinite tens 9-2-2026 Mon | Past indefinite tens

10-2-2026 Tue | Pastcontinuous tens 10-2-2026 Tue | Pastcontinuous tens

11-2-2026 | wedq | Unit#4 Comp + sent + Ex 11-2-2026 | weq | Unit#4 Comp +sent + Ex
12-2-2026 Thur | Unit#4 Ex workbook 12-2-2026 Thur | Unit# 4 Ex workbook
14-2-2026 Sat | Unit#7 Comp + ex + Sent 14-2-2026 Sat | Unit#7 Comp + ex + Sent
16-2-2026 Mon | Unit#7 Ex (workbook) 16-2-2026 Mon | Unit#7 Ex (workbook)
17-2-2026 Tue Unit # 8 Comp + ex + sent 17-2-2026 Tue | Unit#8 Comp + ex + sent
18-2-2026 Wed | Unit#8 Ex ( Workbook ) 18-2-2026 Wed | Unit# 8 Ex ( Workbook )
19-2-2026 Thur | The Limericks Ex (book,W/B) 19-2-2026 Thur | The Limericks Ex (book,W/B)
20-2-2026 Fri Summary+ pg #82 (workbook) 20-2-2026 Fri Summary+ pg #82 (workbook)
21-2-2026 Sat | Past Indfinite ,Cnttinuous tense 21-2-2026 Sat | Past Indfinite ,Cnttinuous tense
23-2-2026 Mon | Letters 23-2-2026 Mon | Letters

24-2-2026 | Tye Story +autobiography 24-2-2026 | Tye Story +autobiography
25-2-2026 | wed Jumble word + words to know 25-2-2026 | wed Jumble word + words to know
26-2-2026 | Thur MCQS 26-2-2026 | Thur | MCQS

27-2-2026 | Fri Full syllabus 27-2-2026 | Fri Full syllabus
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Subject  Maths Class: v Section: Blue Roll # Subject  Maths Class: v Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign
02 Feb 26 | Mon Page=71-76 02 Feb 26 | Mon Page=71-76
03Feb 26 | Tue Page=77-80 03Feb 26 | Tue Page=77-80
04 Feb 26 | Wed Page=81-82 04 Feb 26 | Wed Page=81-82
06 Feb 26 | Fri Page=83-86 06 Feb 26 | Fri Page=83-86
09 Feb 26 | Mon Page=87-89 09 Feb 26 | Mon Page=87-89
10 Feb 26 | Tue Page=91, Q-1 10 Feb 26 | Tue Page=91, Q-1
11 Feb 26 | Wed Page=130-133 11 Feb 26 | Wed Page=130-133
12 Feb 26 | Thu Page=134-141 12 Feb 26 | Thu Page=134-141
13 Feb 26 | Fri Page=142-145 13 Feb 26 | Fri Page=142-145
14 Feb 26 | Sat Page=146-148 14 Feb 26 | Sat Page=146-148
16 Feb 26 | Mon Page=149-152 16 Feb 26 | Mon Page=149-152
17 Feb 26 | Tue Page=153-156 17 Feb 26 | Tue Page=153-156
18 Feb 26 | Wed Page=158, Q-1 18 Feb 26 | Wed Page=158, Q-1
19 Feb 26 | Thu Page=94-97 19 Feb 26 | Thu Page=94-97
20 Feb 26 | Fri Page=98-99 20 Feb 26 | Fri Page=98-99
21 Feb 26 | Sat Page=100-105 21 Feb 26 | Sat Page=100-105
23 Feb 26 | Mon Page=106-107 23 Feb 26 | Mon Page=106-107
24 Feb 26 | Tue Page=108-111 24 Feb 26 | Tue Page=108-111
25 Feb 26 | Wed Page=113-118 25 Feb 26 | Wed Page=113-118
26 Feb 26 | Fri Page=119-120 26 Feb 26 | Fri Page=119-120
27 Feb 26 | Sat Geometry full chapter 27 Feb 26 | Sat Geometry full chapter
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Subject Science Class: v Section: Blue Roll # -
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon | Ch.3.5.Q.1,2,3,4,5,6,7

03-02-26 Tue | 8,9,10,11,12,13,14

04-02-26 Wed | L,Q.12

09-02-26 Mon | Ch4.S.Q.1.2,3

10-02-26 Tue | 4,5,6,7

11-02-26 Wed | S-Q. 89,10

12-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12

14-02-26 sat | L.Q.3

16-02-26 Mon | Ch.6.S.Q.1.2,3

17-02-26 Tue |S.Q.4,5

18-02-26 Wed | S.Q.6,7,8

19-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12

21-02-26 Sat | Ch.7.8.Q.1,2,3,4

23-02-26 Mon | S.Q.5-6,7

24-02-26 Tue | S.Q.89,10

25-02-26 Wed | S-Q.11,12,13

26-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12

Subject Science Class: v Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon | Ch.3.5.Q.1,2,3,4,5,6,7

03-02-26 Tue | 8.9,10,11,12,13,14

04-02-26 Wed | L,Q.12

09-02-26 Mon | Ch4.S.Q.1,2,3

10-02-26 Tue | 4,5,6,7

11-02-26 Wed | S-Q. 89,10

12-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12

14-02-26 sat | LQ.3

16-02-26 Mon | Ch.6.5.Q.1,23

17-02-26 Tue |S.Q.4,5

18-02-26 Wed | S.Q.6,7,8

19-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12

21-02-26 Sat | Ch.7.8.Q.1,2,3,4

23-02-26 Mon | S-Q.5-6,7

24-02-26 Tue | S.Q.89,10

25-02-26 Wed | S-Q.11,12,13

26-02-26 Thu | L.Q.12
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Subject S.St. Class: v Blue Roll#: Subject S.St. Class: v Blue Roll#:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

2-2-26 Mon Full S/Q Economics 2-2-26 Mon Full S/Q Economics

4-2-26 Tues Full L/Q Economics 4-2-26 Tues Full L/Q Economics

9-2-26 Mon Full S/Q Govt 9-2-26 Mon Full S/Q Govt

11-2-26 Wed Full L/Q Govt 11-2-26 Wed Full L/Q Govt

12-2-26 Thur Full Mcqs weather& Govt 12-2-26 Thur Full Mcqs weather& Govt

14-2-26 Sat Full S/Q Muslims Rule 14-2-26 Sat Full S/Q Muslims Rule

16-2-26 Mon Full L/Q Muslims Rule 16-2-26 Mon Full L/Q Muslims Rule

18-2-26 Wed Full S/Q weather 18-2-26 Wed Full S/Q weather

19-2-26 Thurs | Full Mcqs Muslim 19-2-26 Thurs | Full Mcqs Muslim

21-2-26 Sat Full unit economic 21-2-26 Sat Full unit economic

23-2-26 Mon Full L/Q weather 23-2-26 Mon Full L/Q weather

25-2-26 Wed Full syllabus 25-2-26 Wed Full syllabus

26-2-26 Thurs | Full Mcqs all units 26-2-26 Thurs | Full Mcqs all units
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Subject Computer Class: IV Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
06-02-26 Fri SQs 1-4. Unit #4
12-02-26 Thurs | SQs5-8. Unit#4
14-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit #4
19-02-26 Thurs LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise
20-02-26 Fri SQs 1-5. Unit #5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 6-10. Unit#5
26-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit #5, Exercise
27-02-26 Fri LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

Subject  Computer Class: 1V Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
06-02-26 Fri SQs 1-4. Unit #4
12-02-26 Thurs SQs 5-8. Unit#4
14-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit#4
19-02-26 Thurs LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise
20-02-26 Fri SQs 1-5. Unit #5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 6-10. Unit#5
26-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise
27-02-26 Fri LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter
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Subject  Computer Class: IV Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
06-02-26 Fri SQs 1-4. Unit #4
12-02-26 Thurs SQs 5-8. Unit#4
14-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit #4
19-02-26 Thurs LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise
20-02-26 Fri SQs 1-5. Unit #5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 6-10. Unit#5
26-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit #5, Exercise
27-02-26 Fri LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

Subject  Computer Class: 1V Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
06-02-26 Fri SQs 1-4. Unit #4
12-02-26 Thurs SQs 5-8. Unit#4
14-02-26 Sat LQ 1. Unit#4
19-02-26 Thurs LQ. 2. Unit#4, Exercise
20-02-26 Fri SQs 1-5. Unit #5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 6-10. Unit#5
26-02-26 Thurs LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise
27-02-26 LQ. 2. Unit#5 Mcqs in chapter

Fri




